Course Schedule – Spring 2026
Spring Break: March 16–23, 2026 (No Classes)
Class 1 – Thursday, February 5, 2026 – Online – 8:00–10:00 AM
Class 2 – Saturday, February 7, 2026 – Online – 9:00–11:00 AM
Class 3 – Thursday, February 12, 2026 – Online – 8:00–10:00 AM
Class 4 – Saturday, February 14, 2026 – Online – 9:00–11:00 AM
Class 5 – Thursday, February 19, 2026 – Online – 8:00–10:00 AM
Class 6 – Saturday, February 21, 2026 – Online – 9:00–11:00 AM
Class 7 – Thursday, February 26, 2026 – Online – 8:00–10:00 AM
Class 8 – Saturday, February 28, 2026 – In-person (St. Augustine Campus) – 9:00–11:00 AM
Class 9 – Thursday, March 5, 2026 – Online – 8:00–10:00 AM
Class 10 – Saturday, March 7, 2026 – Online – 9:00–11:00 AM
Class 11 – Thursday, March 12, 2026 – Online – 8:00–10:00 AM
Class 12 – Saturday, March 14, 2026 – Online – 9:00–11:00 AM
(No Class – March 16–23, 2026 – Spring Break)
Class 13 – Thursday, March 26, 2026 – Online – 8:00–10:00 AM
Class 14 – Saturday, March 28, 2026 – In-person (St. Augustine Campus) – 9:00–11:00 AM
Class 15 – Thursday, April 2, 2026 – Online – 8:00–10:00 AM
Class 16 – Saturday, April 4, 2026 – Online – 9:00–11:00 AM

